Technical Catalog
Proportional Directional Valve
KBDG4V-3 EN162 with CANopen
AF459778612262en-000101
by Danfoss
技术样本
比例方向阀 带总线通信
Revision

AF459778612262en-00010114 | © Danfoss |  Revised in September 2023
Proportional Directional Valve, KBDG4V-3 EN162 with CANopen
Order Information
Preferred Types
KBDG4V-3-5C05N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626047970-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N-L-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626048135-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N-L-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049276-001
KBDG4V-3-2C07N-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049404-001
KBDG4V-3-2C07N-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049405-001
KBDG4V-3-2C07N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049406-001
KBDG4V-3-2C13N-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049407-001
KBDG4V-3-2C13N-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049408-001
KBDG4V-3-2C13N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049409-001
KBDG4V-3-2C20N-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049410-001
KBDG4V-3-2C20N-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049411-001
KBDG4V-3-2C20N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049412-001
KBDG4V-3-2C28N-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049413-001
KBDG4V-3-2C28N-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049414-001
KBDG4V-3-2C28N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049415-001
KBDG4V-3-33C07N-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049416-001
KBDG4V-3-33C07N-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049417-001
KBDG4V-3-33C07N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049418-001
KBDG4V-3-33C13N-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049419-001
KBDG4V-3-33C13N-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049420-001
KBDG4V-3-33C13N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049421-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049422-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626048113-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049275-001
KBDG4V-3-33C03F-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049423-001
KBDG4V-3-33C03F-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049424-001
KBDG4V-3-33C03F-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049425-001
KBDG4V-3-2C03F-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049426-001
KBDG4V-3-2C03F-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049427-001
KBDG4V-3-2C03F-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049428-001
KBDG4V-3-2C20N10-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049429-001
KBDG4V-3-2C20N10-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049430-001
KBDG4V-3-2C20N10-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049431-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N10-M1-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049432-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N10-M2-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049433-001
KBDG4V-3-33C20N10-M9-PC7-H7-11-EN1626049434-001
Ordering Number Model Code
AF459778612262en-000101 | 15© Danfoss |  Revised in September 2023
Proportional Directional Valve, KBDG4V-3 EN162 with CANopen
Danfoss Power Solutions
electric components. We specialize in providing state-of-the-art technology and solutions that
excel in the harsh operating conditions of the mobile off-highway and industrial markets as
well as the marine sector. Building on our extensive applications expertise, we work closely